
a Dark Mode I Font Size A- lvlain Content

Dashboard

(https://mkp. gem.gov.in/dashboard)

Market
(https://mkp.gem.gov.inlmarket)

Bids -

Push Button Procurement

(https://bestprice. gem. gov.in/login)

Shyam Nandan Kumar

HoME (HTTPS:iiMKPGEM.GoVIN/DASHBOARD) i BID FINALIZATIoN

BID DETAILS

1. Bid Details

TECHNICAL EVALUATION FINANCIAL EVALUATION EVALUATION BID AWARDED

:::ril ,' r ",, ..i GEM/2023/B/4156685 (/showbidDocument/5539068)

Bid Status: Active

Quantity: 1 51 20

Bid Start Date / Time: 1 1-'1 2- Consignees / Reporting

2023 16:05:03 Officer / Delivery Location(S)

Bid End Date/Time: 05-02-

2024 15:00:00

Bid Opening Date / Time: 05-

02-2024 1 5:30:00

Buyer Details

Name: Shyam Nandan

Kumar

Address: Shyam Nandan

Kumar,Snkumar.Ucil@Nic. ln,

AT/PO-JADUGUDA MINES

MAIN BUILDING URANIUM

CORPORATION OF INDIA

LTD,EAST

SINGHBHUM,JHARKHAN D,8

321 02, I nd i a,0657 -27 301 22'

Corrigendum Details

Ministry: Pmo

Department: Department Of

Atomic Energy

Organisation: Uranium

Corporation Of lndia Limited

Offlce: Jaduguda

Modified On:2024-01-29

14:55.37

Bid extended 1o 2024-02-05

15:00:00

Bid 0pening Dale:2024-
02-05 15:30:00

Modified On2024-01-16 Bid extended to 202+01-23

10:21'.49 15:00:00

Bid Opening DaIe:2024
01-23 1 5:30:00

I

I

I

(httpr://gem. gov. i n/)

I


